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HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205.()635 

POLn'ICAL PRISOIII!:R RBHS'.rRATIOI lORN 
( '!'vo Copies) 

n.' ___________ __ 

~.,--------------
1-111: __ Y B __ _ 

6xr/. -1fO.u-
'l'he purpose o-r this -rora is to identi1"y persons who are or were -rormerly 
interned in re-education CUIpS in Vietnam. so tbat ellgiblllt.Y -ror U.S. 
admission ria the Orderly' Departure Prograa can be established. 

1. APPLICAft D VIETlIAM~_-.,....J'):V/tt~4M_rJ----­
F Last Middle First 

Date o-r B:1rth:_.-........,..",._~~'---- Birth:~-_~~;;w~~-&~!aA-""""-""------
PreTious Occupation (bet'ore 191 )_...JO+"-L .... l-.Ieet..-...;..;;.4;.,;..~..:;.:wr/-~'---__________ _ 
(RaDk: I: Position) 

2. fiMB SPJ!!lIT D RB-lDJCATIOI C.AIIP Dates: :rrc.1r(O -2-&. 7S= To o.e-If- if! 3 
Years: ~ Moa:tbs: Og Days: __ _ 

3. SPOBSOR' S BAMB: --------------=.-pe-------------------------
Address and Telephone I'umber 

4. IAM!S OF RBLATIV!S/ACQlIAllr.fAICES D THE U.S. 

lImIe, .Address " Te1epbone ... ber Relationship 

t/ · 7u/· vrtd 

U you are e1igi.b1e to :tile -ror the applicant UDder Category 1 o-r the ODP criteria 
and bave Dot f'Ued an Af':t'ic1avit ~ Relationship (AOR), YOll are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. wbo are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnaa on 
DB :rona 1-130 .!!:!!!! do so. 

DATE PREPARED: _________ _ 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~~~~ ______ ~~ ____ ~ ____ __ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

~ 

. 
! 

! 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS· :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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HOI DOna Qujn Trt 
Board Of Directors 

I(HUc~1'HO 

• ~TH!~ 
NCU\1!N OI./YNH CiAo 
NC\JyiN VNc4 cO 
NCAMN xuAN LAN 
H~PLOWMAH 
TIlAN (1M OUHC 

TIlAH1'H!~ 

Ban Chlp Hinh T.U. 
Executive Board 

NCUYEN 0U'iNH ciAo 
lnVtClf!>~ 

TIliN KIM OUHC 

2na V'tClf!>Pn!socItnr 

NC\JYEH VAN cO 
'iectet~ Cenerilll 

TIltN TH. PHuONc; 

veoutv Secret~ 
NCuV~N TM! HAHH 

TrelSUtef 

c6 V'neoin 
AdVISory committee 

HEPLOWUAN 

NCuVeN XUAH !.AN 
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HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205.<J635 
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101 fllA-ela n-IIIAII CIlIa-III VIII-11M 
• 

-----0000000-----

I ' 
Hoi Gia-Binh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam hoat dong bat 

vu loi; thuin tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham mucOd!ch van dong 
cho viac tra td do cho'tu-nhan chiDh-tri Viet-Nam va'doan­
tu gia'dinh. 

• I_\" I 

't.. Hoi thiet tha keu gQi c;ong Bong hddng -.,un<.L hoat dOng 
cua Hoi bang :cach, tham gia tich cuc va trd tt!anh '~i Viano 
Neu,quy v~ nao muon gia nhip Hoi, 'xin cho biet nhUrig chi 
tiet sau d~y : ~ 

- "-Ho va Ten: 
.£Il.a chi: ~ -

~ 

(Nha) 
, or X ~ 

i:!~t~e~t ~~vM~~~TA~7l!1J1I1/ 
( Cha , Me, vel, Anh, i Em, v. v • ) • . 

I • I J ,,'" I I ",,- I 

Xin tIuy v~_ cho bi~t q,;!y v~_ c~ the .... don2 gop,- baqg cach 
nao cho HQi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

-
Thoi gid: 
NiAn liem: r I ,.... 

Bong gop ung h6: 
1fJ:,.,x. ($ ~2. qO) 
~ D" (tuy y). 

, 'l.. 

Thu tu, ngan phieu xin gui '" ve: 
'" - A I " HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM 

P:O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTqN, VA '22205 
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eon of DIrectors 
KHJcMMi'lHd 
~lH!~ 
NGlJ'dN ~or' 
NGl.IY§l xuAN LAN 
HIEPLOWMAN 
TRMKNDUNG 
TAAN lHl PH.Jck1 

Ban Chip Htnh T.lI. 
ExlQlllye Boad 
KHJc t.INi mj 

Presidei'll 
NGI.JV9I 0lIYMi GIAO 

111 VIce-PnIIidenI 
TAANKNDUNG 

~~:rn 
, SecnItaIy GIneraI 

TRAN lHl PtU:SNG 

~~ 
rRNl8Ul8f 

c6v"OOin 
AdyIao[y CgnmIIIaa 

HIEP LOWMAN 
N<iIYEN xuat.LAN 

,.,. , , ..,..,., ...... 

HOI GIA £>INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 

.. 
Ngay ~ thaug 

.... 
uam 199 

I ..... 

Kiuh G8i: 
". -
Oug/Ba 

... .... , ",I' 

Trich Yeu: V/v Ung h6 
GDTNCTVN. 

va 
I 

dong 
,.' h A' I 

tien nien 1iem giup Hoi 

'I)"" -Thua Ong/Ba, 
.,- tV ~'" .... _" • ,I I L I .... ,.. 

..,. N~O ngh!a c!!, .... u'lg h9 va_tich_c1}c..,.don{ gop cua ~ac an nhau 
va hoi., vien ke tu khi thanh lap vao uam 1977, HQi GDTNCTVN, 
m~t to chuc bat vu 18i _(non~profit organization), da co 
phdong ti~n hoat dong'nham phuc vu tu nhtn chi~h tri va gia 
dlnh hOe . " . ' . . 

, - I, 
I V A W A ~ • ~ , ~ 

A Tr2ng ~ac nam qua H~i~da khonl ngung van_dong _voi Quoc 
Hoi va ~o Ngoai Giao My can thiep vbl nha'c~m'quyen Ha noi 
phong thi~h cac ~Ju tu nhen Ava gitip ho cung gia dlnh t~i 
dinh Cll 0 m&t nd3c thu'ba, nhat 1& tai My. ., . 

'" ':a. ,,'... ,./ -...." ..; Ket qua cu the 1a dai da so tu nhan chinh tri da d~~c 
ph~ng th(ch, va td-cu~i asm 1989 hang ngan cuo tu nhen va .. v, .. .... .. .. .&,... ..... ..... • 
gia d4 nh da tai dinh~cu 0 ,Hoa ky.,.. .. Thanh. qua conll viec cua 

A II!> ,.... ....!II....... _1' A ",'1 _,.. A,-

HQi da tao niem tin v ng c~ac 0 n~ieu nluoi nen so 1uong ho 
s<1 g'3i dtn HSi nhef giup do hle"n d md'; do tran ng,,"p ~ . , 

A""..... .. j4. n. "I' 4' .... 
De So ,the duy trl hoat dong lien tyc va xuc tlen manh me 

h~n nda cac c~ng tlc tr~n, H~i GDTNCTVN thlft tha ktb gol 
, A A, .. iI!'o ,.. • """ I:- A A,...· , 

quy vi an nhan vA, hoI vlen tlep tuc ung ho Hoi. Rleng,quy 
vI h~i vi~n xln tiep'tuc gdI nien il~ ($12.00/nam) d€' Hti 
., -... A ,.,.......... • 

co phuong tlen dleu hanh. 
,.. - :a. ". -

Chan thanh cam ta Ong/Ba. 
, 

- . ~~Ka Khuc~Minh Tho 
Chu Tlch 

T.B. 
,,- 1.." ~. t""" - "",,' 

Tien unq ho cho H01 se dtloc trd thue. 

-­ • 
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PHOTO 

People: Vietnamese 

Religion: tbne 

Left index fingerprint 

Right index f ingerpr int 

STATE OF CALIFOHNIA 
CaJNTY OF ORNr.E 

~IALIST REPUBLIC OF VIEINAM 
INDEPENDEN:E - LIBERTI - HAPPINESS 

INDENTITV CARD 

FRCNl' SIDE 

No. 022492036 

Last, Fir s t Name: TR1\N NOX 'lHANH 

bate of Birth: M:ly 10, 1947 

Native Place: 'Ian An Hoi, cu Chi, Ho Chi Minh 

Residence: 7 City 10 H , CXVH, Ben Van DJn, 
6th Ward, 4th District, 
Ho Chi fJlinh City 

BAO< SIDE 

Special mark or visjble distinctive mark: 

A scar IlE.rk 2an from al:x>ve left eye brow. 

Hay 1988 
For the Director or Chief of FUblic Security Department. 
VO VIET THANH (S. & S.) 

September 22, 1988 
The People's Carrnittee, 6th Ward, 4th District. 
'l'11e Secretary: :raJYEN PHU HUU (S. & S.) 

SS. 

I£NG R. NGUYEN, J.D., a State Certified and official Court Interpreter / 
1ranslator of WEST ~E CUJN'IY MUNICIPAL CCURT, California, being duly sworn, 
&poses and says: 

That he has mare the above translation fran the attached Vietnanese 
doc1..lTent and that it is a true and correct copy to the best of his knowled;}e 

and bolief. COSJ~~:=~~R l~l~~~~ 

(UW~tU 
N. WINN, Notary Public 

subscribed and sworn to before Ire on 

'~ , 

,\ 
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- "hubllque du v",,~.," 
. . , , 

DO TlJ·PHAp PHONG Lt)C-SV TO A HGRQ . Bl~ll!'!!nUdNG . ... ..: .. - • 
v D6plrtem ent de II Jusllce 

sa · nr.PHAp NAM.PHAN 
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5ervlce Judlci.;re du Sud. V,41ln.m ...... 
B.4N TRfcH.lVC BQ KHAt.SANH __ .. __ ~.-ran~An-Hii '. 
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N

A M ' ., . (SUd, ' Vill",n.) 
.. 19t:7· .. ........ .... · S0 HI tU .-.. -.a---.... --

(<\"n~e) . At . (Aele NIJ) ' 

I
I VI." c1l1illh hay \'(." 1.I'1i' • ._' . r I 

(Son rang de loom .. lTI,riee) ~ \ _ __. ___ . ___ .. __ ._. ___ (JC,;y -.tencil:.B1UWo-Vatl. .• 'I'IITNH .... ' 

f~:)~~)g lOi' ·Dl·ng;:H~ftTh\i· -· .. · .... ··- .. .. -

c h a~ h .. all 1\~ ilu-r.17Q '''nfNtt;;;ntfdNG--' -
(PI~sdent du T rrbdil.tl'r . - . 

chu'lig cho Ilf.l'p.phnp dill- I,)' l~n r.Uo. 
(CHlilions 1',ulhenllcil6 de I. slgllelure de) 

On g ~ .. -.. fItd-_-Th"'_Cht··-··-·--·-.. · .. -··-·-
(M.) ne:,v" 1\ 

. . ... . 

Tr(ch y h(;11 chilnh, ' 
(Pour exlr.il conforme), ' 



TIlE P~LE IS COMHTITE 
lOth \AJARD 
6th DISTRTcr 
HO CHI MINH CITY 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIE'lNAM 
INDEPENDENCE - LIBERTI - HAPPINESS 

No. 30 
&x:>k tb. 01/86 

CERTIFICATE OF MARRIAGE RECOGNITION 

~
l name of the husband: 

ias: 
, : 

Ie: 

• # : 

Ie: 

of the wife: 

N b.onlity: 
upation: 
idence: 

Husban I s Signa ture 
TPAN N(JJC THANH (Signed) 

"'life's Signature 
U TIll J1UONG (Signed) 

STATE GF CALIFDRNIA 
FO~E 

) 

) 

TRAN NG:X. THANI-I 

May 10, 1947 
Vietnarrese 
Vietnamese 
Chalk Maker 
In II, No. 7 Vinh Hoi Corrllxmnd, 
6th Ward, 4th District 

U TIU HUONG 

tbvember 13, 1951 
Vietnamese 
Vietnamese 
Hous0.vi f e 
431 Nguyen Van Luong, 

020459972 

Registered on C€cE311ber 19, 1986 
The People's Comnittee, 10th Ward, 
6th District 

EXACl' EXTRAcr: 
September 22, 1988 
The People's Conmittee, 
6th ~vard, 4th District 
Vice Chc"linnan: VO TAN iillNG 

(Signed & Sealei) 
ss. 

)NG K. NGUYEN, J.D., a State Certified and official Court Interpreter / 
Transl - or of \-JEST O~E COUN'IY t1UNICIPAL COURT, california, being duly S\\Drn, 
depose , and says: 

~11at he has made the above translation fran the attached VietnanEse 

=\~ ~ e~dthats~:;: ;E;;~FI: correc1 c;;y "to l~e A~e 
COURT TRANSLATOR U l{Jt1 d \; 

I.D.'3OO118 W\K. t-l; . , J.D. 

Subscribed and £·WDrn to before me 0 

e OFFICIAL ~~ 
WA N. WINN 

"OTARY PUIIUC . CAUfOllJlA 
OIWIC( CXlUHlY 

My Conm. hlllrn S.fll'.IH2 

gu;Lj 
Notary Public 



-. MINISTRY ~ THE IN.I'ER.IOR 
XUJ}N r.a:. -- l;- '. " 

N:>. 212/CRrl 

I 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIErr'NAM 
INDEPENDFN:::E - LIBERTI .... HAPPINESS 

0033-78-3102":"2 

CAMP RELEASE ORDER 

Based 'n Directive N:>. 966-BCA Tr dated May 31, 1961 fran the Ministry 
of the Int 

te the Release Or.der N:>. 90/QD dated February 02, 1983 fram the 
the Interior. 

ease of the following named individual is hereby granted! 
TRAN ~ THANH 
May 10, 1947 
Gia Dinh 

ed address prior to arrest: 117 Vinh Hoi Hamlet, 4th District i 
fb Chi Minh City. 

2nd Police Lieu-Tenant, Chief of Investigation Sectiah. 
arrest: June 28, 1975 

e: Reeducation Camp 
after release: 47 Vinh fbi Hamlet, 4th District, }b Chi Minh Cit}'. 

y....,.,""' ..... s on reeducational process: 
lance: 12 nonths 

Right index finger print of 
'fRAN NGx: THANH 

Full name & Signature 
of the bearer: 
TRAN Nax: THANH (Signed) 

. STATE OF L ORNIA 
CCUNI'Y OF ORANGE 

September 19, 1988. 
The People's Gammittee, 
6th Ward, 4th District 
The Secretary: NGJYEN PHU HUU (S. & S.) 

SS. 

~ 

February 19; 1983 
Superintendent: 
Colonel Trinh van 
'lhlch ( S & S) 

r · 

LONG K. NGUYEN, J.D., a State Certified and official CoUrt Interpreter/ 
Translator o f WEST ORANGE CCUNTY MUNICIPAL caJRl', California, being duly sworn; 
defDses and I says: 

'That he has made the aOOve translation fran the attached Vietnarrese 
document arxi that it is a true and correct copy to fJ§. best of hi 1 
and belief. . n J ' 

. STATE CERTIFIED j;6c 
COURT TRANSLATOR I "V'r~' 

1.0. , 300'18 LONG K. 1~ l.LI.~, J. D. 

Subscribed and SVvDm to before me on August 1 9. 

WINN, NJtary Public 

. I 
I 
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QIl,ii 

NI!~:r 

:_» $lJ 

(h Y~'n ~6 0' , ~C . 
... !.... ...." p "" 

JOlt\( CONG Nt-IAN l(E'r liON 

_ , J<u \.£:.1 __ . _ .. _ ~ .. 

\/l~t ~,Iu.."" ..... 

LONG K. NGUYEN, lO, the translat\Jr of this ,"strumen' 
deposes and says that h has compared and found this copy t'l 
be identical to the ig" I. ~/~ 

l .K\NGUYtN. J.D. 

L 

tl-

A!) "_ . .0.- . A'J. ~~t~ . . __ . 

______ . __ .!.:-k.i~~~ . __ .... ~ . . 

V; ;-J:- f\j c"\.~.v 

I\!&; .. j~._ . _____ .. 

\ . -

'!>f \1 -- 'Ij'-' L ... · _ .. _1-1 I _ l\1}\A~-U"\ .. _ ... ':'-,"- .-.. ~ 

r~,-") I.~ (.~ .. -. ----.. -. 

.. ,,, ,. t .- . ........... . 

ta Certified Ttl ator ~ 
Subscribed and swor t ' -:'(1 U' ,0/ ..:76 

A N. M. Notary Public 

4 ~ OFFICIAl. SEAL WAH.WI"K 
NOTARY PU8Uc· CMJOIIIM 

()IWIGE COUN1Y 
'" CoIm\. £.spirts S_ 19.1992 

, t 

.. 
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----------------------------------------------------------------------~-------------------------
IV. (B) U.S. GOVEBNHEHT TRAINING OR SCHOOLING IN VIETNAM 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------~-~ .. 
Was [lOY training or schooling provlde.!J?y the U.S. Government for the Principal Applicant or 
ilny i.lccompanying relative? Yes / I No II 

FOR: (NAME) ----------------7"""~'--------___r------7" 
..... ' .... , 

DATE: FROM TO SCHOOL PLACE DESCRIBE 

----------------------------------------------------------------------~------------------------'-
V. PRIVATE EMPLOYMENT 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------~------------------------, 
If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative worked for a U.S. company or 
organj~ation. please complete this section. 

/",,/ 
... SUPERVISOR'S NAME: 

JOB TITLE: __ ---,. __________ _ NAME OF EMPLOYEE: 

,C;ONPAH/ORGANIZATION: 
-----------------------~/'~'- -----------------

eLAtE: 

JOB DESCRIPTION: 

EMPLOYEE NO.: 

REASON FOR SEPARATION: 

F~OM: TO: 

.'/' 
./ 

BADGE ~O.: 
/' 

I 
I 

PAYROQ.. NO.: 

j;At!E OF' PREVIOUS COMPANY/ORGANIZATION: 

fTE\,lOUS JOB TITLE: SUPERVIS.ORIS NAME: 
/ --------------

I'L\CE: FROti,,{' TO: 
/ ---.:.---------

JOB DESCRIPTION: /' 

DIP LOYEE NO.: BADGE NO.: ,.7 PAYROLL NO.: .. 

i. ~:'::;:~;~~~:::;~~~~~;~-~~;;;~~----------------------______ -_-_-__ -_-_-_-_-_-_-__ -_-_-_-_-_-~ 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

H thl:: Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was tl-ained or educated 
(.lIl :.iJt! \'ietnam. please complete this section. 

:~ANE Of STUDENT /TRAINEE: 

~~~CRIPTION OF COURSES: 

i,.~~E Of ~TUD&N'f/'DAINEE: 

DESCRIPTION OF COURSES: 

NAME OF SCHOOL:, __________ _ 

---~-------------------
NAME OF SCHOOL: _ _._------

-----------------~------------ .. -"'-- -
},LACE: DEGREE/CERy..FICATE: 

wOPMDroRmETwNI~I __________ ~/~,-/-'-'-----~~---------
DURATION OF TRAINING: FROM Z TO ; , 

-~ -------~I-------

0DP-A (0009f: 02/87) ++ THIS FORK IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE +-r 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VII • VII'1"JWfSSI GOVDJIMIJIT 01. HILITAl.t SRVICI 

-----------------------------------------------------------------~----------------------------
If the Priacipal Applicaat or aay accO!paal1al relett .. worked for the Viatoa ... e Government or 
served In the Vietna .... _tlttary prior to 1975. pleaae complete this aection. 

NAN! OF PERSON: .cr-~ lk1h:2c Z~ MINISTRY OR MILITAIlY UNIT: ,~CE ~&"?n6V7 

TITLE OR RANX: 1bIcQ ..;21"/ (/CL<V=1l4.{1& PLACE: :2A7"&iW/ ,/~//I//!-M . 

'10M: I' TO C; U97S- JOB DESCRIPTION: ____ 
7 ------~~------------------

LIST ANY AWARDS, COMMENDATIONS, OR MEDALS RECEIVED FROM THE U.S. GOVERNMENT: 

DID YOUR RELATIVES WORK CLOSELY WI'l1I AMERICANS? YES tf;r NO 
. PLEASE DESCRIBE: 

NAMES/RANKS OF ANY AMERICAN ADVISORS: 

VIII. RE-EDUCATION 

IF YES, 

DID T~PRINCIPAL APPLICANT OR ANY ACCOMPANYING RELATIVE SPEND TIME IN REEDUCATION? 
YES (W NO /1 
~ - _/-/ 

NAME: 71i:PA. /l.'6:tJ{· 7164t1//I DURATION: FROM 6/021' !?7.r TO .;?/ /1/ /9' r3 , 7 ~ 

NAME: DURATION: FROM __________ TO __________ _ 

IX. REMAllXS . 

Are there any special considerations or comments that would affect your relatives' eligibility? 

.. ;, 

IF HORE SPACE IS NECESSARY FOR YOU TO ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMATION ABOUT ANY OF THE ITEMS 
REQUESTED ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE THAT INFORMATION OR A SEPARATE SHEET TO BE ATTACHED 
TO THE" AFFIDAVIT. THIS WILL BE NECESSARY IF MORE THAN ONE FAMILY MEMBER WORKED FOR THE U.S. 
GOVERNMENT. AU. S. COMPANY. OR THE VI~TNAMESE GOVERNMENT. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
X. NOTARIZATION 

1 swear that the above informatio is true. I understand that any false statement could 
jeopardize 8 in the Uaited States. 

l1cant) 

/')S_u~Jcribed a~ .worn to me 
this -4l1/'L day Of.~ . t 19.£L 

SEAL OF .NOTAltY 

NOTE: If you are a refugee or Permanent Resident Alien, please attach a copy of your 1-94 
(refugee) or 1-151/1-551 (Permanent Resident Alien) green card to the completed 
affidavit. Do not photocopy your Naturalization Certificate. 

OUP-A (0069f: 02/8i) ++ TRISFORM IS FREI; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE ++ 
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, 

Chirnt: 'nh~n da chuytn d!n b : .. . : , .. 

Tir ngay. .. I hilng . . nilm . ... . .. . Tir ngily .. , . . [hang . . , ... nam .. ... . 

Kj • ~", #Je& ilia li:j &ai, 40q 4la 

, . 

Chu-ng nhan d:i. chu)~n deri b . . Chu-ng nhan da chuytn den b: ..... , .. .. 
" ........ . - . . . ... .... . .. ...... . ..... . . 

[hang .: .. nam Til ngay ..... [hang ... : . nam . ... . .. . . 

K~ len. oMg diu Kj ,n. dOog d~a 

!"Ht:NG TnA Y 061 KHAC 

• • 

.... 

-..,..--~,- ~ .-. - -.-.-~ --.. ------.-~--

~ - ' . ~ 

GIA~- CHUNG NHAN . . . 
HO KHAU THvONG .TRU 

THANH PH6 HO CHf MINH 

So: ... 4.0.8.6.0. ~ ..... eN . 
_~ 2 ; r:'t~_ ' . . ~ ~ I ~ :" _ _ ti-, n . . . ,' . . " 

~ ~~..!J __ .", Ill'! ' . 1.1 ~~. $ 1\ -- c..CfkV . _ / . ' 
. ' . ., ........ ~ • ./ D-"l (j /I V ' , ;" \'/ HQ va .~~ ~9,: ', ' : '" . ........ y I. .. .7 j VJ'''-, '' .. . . to ( .. .. .... . 

* ;. , ~.. 1 _ ' • f;L~; :L I ' 

Ap, ng(i. ·stS~ r:hl' ! . ~ .. ' . . R . . T. . . j ... . ;'. ' . ' . ... .. - .. .. . , . , .... .. .. . 

f. 
. ' .. f' , ~ 

Thi trfn. dlTCmg phtS : . .. . , . 'hy .. ~: a\N.Y. . . "?J O.r.v . .. . ........ .. . . . 
. \ !) ,/. 

Xa. phU'Cmg .: ...... . . . '~ , •. . :. ::r'\-1I\I.~ ... ........ .............. " 
HtIY~, quf,n: .. .. .. ....... ;' ;: .. , . ~~1.., ... ' ......... ... .. .......... . 

11\ \ , :" 

. ~ . 

.. ,,~ 
.,.,, :... • to\ • .;. .. , 

sc. NK 3 : ... .. . " . ~ .. . 

N · ~ , ,,, h' C~ -'- ;fq~Q 
- o ' gay . . L.(. , an~ . . ~ . n....... . . ... ~ 

Trrc..a ct.c _: .~',J.\.l:V., Td ....... . 
,~~diu va 'ghi ro bQ t!n) . 

.j .' .~ ~~\. " .... 
~ . / ~.# ', 

.: ""\.--:" .. . 

. ... --:-- -, I ".. .-' ~.,.n, 
_,.~ . ". . . ,.. '.. '- -' 1. l"'A'..i';.n 

t/ J 
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BI CHU ""- NOTES . , 

. " 

1-19 chi~u nay "Om 16 t rang 

Ce p asseporl cbltfi enl 16 p ag es 

TH! THVC - VISAS 

.~ 

.. J 

CQNG HOA xX HOI CHU NGH.lA vItr NAM 
REPUBLIQUE SOCIALlSTI·: IHI VIET NAM 

\ . 

HQ CHIEU 
Passeport 

- 1-



-----
Hg Il!n .......... I/~ .. ~ .7I!/: .. //;/(j/JICT ... ...... . 

·· NoIII ' .. tl prinoms " 

Ngay sinh ........ ......... .- ... -/.f£I ................... ......... . 
Date de nalssance . 
. . '.:7)/ - C/P / . , . 

Noi sinh .: ..... ~A •••• ((.I.~.~ .... .f!Dt.: .... J.Z;l1k 
Lieu de nai~;:';~e .. 

ch6 6 ..... lfl .... ~~.~ ... r.&: ~. /!l.jyl::. .. 
Domicile / 

Qu6c lich .... ...... : . .... r:;G1.J!l~/n!_ ........ .. . 
Nation a lite 
. / 

Nghe nghiep ........ ....••..... ........ L.: ......... ............... _ .... . 
Profusion 

Nh~n d~ng 
Signa/emenl 

Miu m~t ... .... _ ........ __ ... .. ...... ..... ... . 

S nu parllculiers 

'-2-

He) chi~u nay co gia· tridi d~n .: .. .. .... ... ... ...... : .. .... .. . 

Ce pa sseport est va/able. p()ur se rendre 

. .. . . ';,.-1' · · · · · :· · '7"' . .. -.- . ., .. . . . . ... . . . ... , . •.. .. . -. ..•. . . . . . . 

T ,\ T CA CAC NLfOC 
.. .. ...... .. . ... .. . ..... ... .... ...... -. ...... . ... .... .. .. ..... . . .... . .. . .. .. . 

A. TOUS PAYS 
......... . .. ...... ... -.. .. ....... ... .. ...•.. .... . .. . .. ... .. .. .. . -.. ..... .. ... ... . . .. .... . 

va h~1 h~n ngay ......... td.· .. .1;:., .. f3J.~ ......... . 
IL expire ie 

trir khi dllt;rc gia 
. sour en cas de .renou ri lIemenl 

I , 
J 

i 
J 
I 
I , 
.j 

I 
I 
I 

i 

I 
) 
! 
J 

) 
J 

i 

I 
\ 
! 
I 

Anh eua ngllai mung . h9 chi~u 
Photographie du tjtu/aire 

Ch'i· ky 
Sigllature 

J J I 

", I. .i 

-3-

TRE EM CUNG Dr Val NGVar MANG iiQ CHIEU 
£NFA NTSACCOMPAGtlANTLETITULA IRE DU PASSEPOllr . 

Ii.;> va t~n 

Nomel prenoms: 

1 _ ........ ........... .... _ ....... ... ... .. ..... . 

2 ... .... .... .. .... . , .. ...... ..... .. . .... , .... . 

3 ....... .... .. .. .. -.. ...... . .. .. ... .. ..... ... .. . 

Ngay sinh 
DallIde naissancli 

Anh eua tre em 
Photographies des en{l2n ts 

-5-
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REPUBLIC OF VIE'INAM 

.ZLbENTITY CARD 

FInn'SIDE 

!rt ; " 

Last, First Namet J; 
! j Date, Place of Birth! 

PlIOIO 

Special mark: ~ 
,~ , . 

A mole above left eyeb~~ 

Father: 

M::>ther: 

Mdress: 

BACK SIDE 

Bearer's Signature (Signijd) 

Saigon, January 23, 1969,·' 
For Director of Na tional l~lice Department, 
Chief of National Police ~t of 6th District. 
WI NQ.JYEN 'I'IW(; (Signed~~ • 

Sf ATE OF CALlroRNIA 
a::umY OF O~ 

t 

) 
) SSe 

lb. 00125118 
U 'llII IJt.Xl«) 

~13, 
Ch:>lon 

U Van Nhieu 

'1b Thi MJoi 

431 Phu Dinh 

Height: Im52 

Weight: 40Kg 

1951 

Right index fingerprint 

left index finqerpriht 

lba N. Nguyen, a canpetent translator of OOI.SA SERVI~ CEN1'ER at 
Westminster, CA 92683, being duly sworn, dep:>ses am saYSt 

... 

That she is trorolJlhly ronversant with the Vietnanese am English 1&n9U89e9 
and that she has made tY aOOve translation fran the attached Viet:mlnese cb:Mnent 
and that it is a true and rorrect ropy to the best of her krx::Mledge am belief • 

. 1 ~~~ 
H07\ N. mJYF.N 

Subscribed and sworn to before me on October 7, 1983. 



CONO"tfO", ~; '1(\"( 'II; N( .. 'n~ V,(I ' NAM 

Oo)C I.p. '" II" . II."h : lIh,lc 
, '. \ 

::'Av CHlitH': M:tlH l'OIAN DAN 

So: 0 2 0 I.. ~ 9 9 :7 2' 
Ho len Jt l' HI. HU'qtf.q .. 

.. .... .. .. ........ .. .. . . "J.'~' :' ''' '' ' ''' 

Sinh Dg"y . l.J~ll-l~l , . 

Nguyl!n qulin.;. ::, .Qu~ . • .:, ..... .. . 
.r p ~ \,. <.; f ,..\..'0 

.. . • HO . . hl:- M1.~ ..... , ... 
N"j Ihll(~lIg Iru 4~i l'h1'Du.l'ro 1 

~ T "". ...' rt • Ho ~h! H1Jih.. 

~I 

.. ' :.: 

ij 



PHaro 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC CF VIE'lNAM 
INDEPENl!N':::E - LIBERlY - HAPPlNESS 

INDIN11TY CARD 

FRCNT SIDE 

No. 020459972 

Last, First Name: 

Date of Birth: 

U '!HI Ht.XH; . 

November 13, 1951 

, 

.. 

Native Place: 

Residence: 

6th District, It) au. Minh City 

431 'lhieu Tri, It) au. Minh City 

1 
f 

Peq;>le: Vietnarrese i 
Religion: tbne 4i 
Left index fingerprin 

Right index f ingerpr . 

, 

ST1\TE OF CALIFORNIA JI 
caJmY OF OR.AN:;E ; ... : 

1 

BACK SIDE 

Special mark or visible distinctive markl 

A rro1e 1ern fran a1::ove right upper lip. 

November 18, 1978 . 
Fbr the Director or Chief of PUblic Secu!'ity ~t. 
DeJ:?uty Chief of Office: MAl VAN CAN (s. , s.) 

, 

5S. 

I..<:N::; K. tGJYEN, J.D., a State Certified and official Court Interpreter / 
Translator of WEST ~E CaJN'IY MJNICIPAL COORT, california, being ciJly sworn, 
deposes and says: ',. 

'!hat he has ma.de 'the above translation fran the attached Viet:naltl!se 
docunent and that it is a true and correct cq:>y to the best of his k.now1ed;Je 

and belief. STATE CERTIFIED ~ ~ J . 

COURT TRANSLATOR tt 
1.0. , 300118 
! ..., J.D. 
I 

SUbscribed and swbm to before me 

CIA!.S 

8 . ,i IA 1.111111 
IICiINiT PUBlIC· tIIlfOlllA 

OIWG.trunY 
.., CIImL bIInt Iftit. II, 11ft 



; . - -':~Tile Mi/ll:"I',~ ,/'j 1 ;()t('i~1I A!Jilin of II/(' 

, - - .. :, ::::: : _ :.')06ali,\" H' IIhlie, of vieilltJl1I II;~/I (,W 
.:, -)::_:- : "'r' c;:rll~,ete " - 'lUlh~ri'ies of \lirlnam allli 

, ~f o,her '~ :;j Iries 10 ulivlV _ ;Ir;s pnHfJllr/ 
',.,' " 

I .. , '· 

" .. :'. ': 

. I . . .{}! I i ; '" 

; IJI'(/rer/o I' s fred.\' u",1 aJlonlllJsi_lltJJln' 

.' :. "',1 

, ,\-

, ' 
'. -

.:: ' 

...... 
CONQ H(M xA HOI CIH) NGHIA vttT N~ 

Socialist Republic of Viet Nam 

A to -
HQ CHIEU 

Passport 

'. " - ------,-------- -- --_. -------_. -. 
..... ...... u. 
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" " 4 ,'. 

, i ,',': I-I~ ~hi~u n~y c6 gi';i,~ ~~n ngi'ly 
~ .' . . 

" ' .. " This passf'(}1"/ iot valid 1If' ti? ' 

. '.' I . 

:\' /" ' " _: , ~, .. ,._ ;t.t) _ .:.: _ //. ~._ /JJ?£-.-- .. -.: . 
. :::~,.~ ',~ . ,' . ' ., . " ";"" 

'1'1 .It I( • .' ,.' t) t «( Y' r 1, '/ .' .I. \ 

,I' " .. " Ngl.rai mang hq chieu nily du-qc 'phep di den " 
~ ", " . 
\.' ,\" This f'assport b~arer is allowed to travl-! to 
\ "". 

.-. ..... ,... ... "' , .... 
C I.C ~ t-J~'8C 

....... ~" . .. ...... : ALL..'C (H; . ~ .. I , :IIt'~>. ......... .. .... . 

\ . 
I 

I 
'., 

" " 1. 

, "I . 

,. 
, ', : 

: I 

! . 

. i 

"" ' "',' , ' . ,'" " . 5 
, TRE EM CUNG I:)( val Ncu&i MANG HO CHI~U 
tHILDRf:N ACCOMPANYING iHF. PAS,SPORT BEARER 

'/, \' 

," : 
..; • . ,' .:; .• ........ : ;~;: . , •• : • . : . . ... ..... I,. _ .. •. ,. , .. . .. 

2 

\ '"\t.' :,, 

Nai sinh , Plac~ of bi:-th 

, .~ .. ~ ... .. ... ~." .... .. ~ .. ...... .. ,:: .. '~. ~: .. ~ . '.: .. : ... . 
-::;. " 

At ..... 



THE PIDPLE·' S CCM1I1TEE 
12th WARD 

. 6th DISTIUCT SXIALIsr REPUBLIC CF VIEI'NAM 
INDEPENDENCE - LIBERTY' - HAPPINESS HO CHI MINH CITY 

No. 67 
I:bok No. 01/88 (EXTRACT) 

BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

1-
Ftll:. name of the child: '!'RAN HAl YEN 
~ Female 
008: February 20, 1988 
PCB: Hlmg Vuong Hospi tal 

~1 naIre of the father: Tran Ngoc Thanh 
1947 

~le: Vietnamese 

l
' ~ tic:~~~: =a:~~er 

sidence: Lot H, No.7, Vinh Hoi Hamlet, 6th Ward, 4th District 
11 name of the mother: U Thi Huong 
B: 1951 

~cple: Vietnamese 
Nationality: Vietnamese 

upation: Housewife 
sidence: 431 Nguyen Van Luong, 12th Ward, 6th District 

& family name, resid2nce, Tran Ngoc 'Ihanh 
D. No .. of the declarant: 

EXACT T FROM TI-IE ORIGINAL: 
March 29, 988 
The People,' s Ccmnittee, 
12th Ward, 6th District 
va THANH PHUONG 
(Signed & Sealed) 

f 
SI'ATE CF O\LIFORNIA 
CCl..lNTY CF p~E 

SSe 

Registered on March 16, ·1988. 
The Chairman: TRAN 'ID 
(Signed & Sealed) 

> 

LeN; ~ . N:;UYEN, J.D., a State Certified and official Coort Interpreter/ 
Translator of WEST aw-.x;E CCUN'IY MUNICIPAL COORT, California, being duly sworn, 
deposes ~ says: 

That he has made the above translation ran the attached Vietnarrese 
doc\..lITent aPd that it is a true and correct cpy to the best of his knCMledge 

and belieL ~I ~ STATE CERTIFrED ~ . 
I COURT TRANSLATOR . . 

J.D. # 300116 LeN:; K. , J.D. I 

Subsdribed and sworn to before Ire O~[J6 8 OFFICIALSEAL g11 
.. WA N. WINII '-
NOTARY PIaIC. CAUrOArtA N. WINN, Notary Public 

OAAHGE C(MITY 
. . UyC-.UoI'"Slpllt. U92 
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NATIONAL JUDi IAL 
SERVICE 

VIETNAM NA'l'ION . 

SOUTH VIETrtAM OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF SAIGON COURT 
' r /----

EX'l'RACT FROM THE RECORDS OF BIRTH 

CHOLON CITY - SOUTH VIETNAM 
Year: 19JO 

Full na of ·the child: 
Sex 1 • 

Date of Birth: 
Place o ~ Birth: 
Full nam of the father: 
Occupati bn: 
Residen : 
Full nam of the mother: 
Occupati nl 
Residenc 
Rank as arried wife: 

We, LUU 
Presidi 
Court, c 
authenti 
signatur 
HUYNII V 

INH VIEP, 
Judge of Saigon 

rtify the 
ity of the 
of 
LINH. Chief Clerk: 

anua ry lI~· , 195'.J. 

U THI TAN 
Female 
February 25, 19)0, at 15 hours 
Gia Phu St. 
U VAN NlIIEU 
Caster 
14 E Quartier 
TO Thi Hoai 
None 
14 E Quartier 

EXACT EXTRACT FROM THE ORIGINAL 

Saigon. January 14, 1954 
Chief Clerkl (Signed & Sealed) 

Saigon, 

Presidin Judge: (Signed & Sealed) 

StaLe of California 
Cau'n ty of Orange 

) 
) ss. 

Iloa N. Nguyen. a translator for the Translation Service at  
 .. Anaheim, CA 92002, being duly sworn, deposes and 'sayst 

That she 
languages an 
Vietnamese do 
of her knowle 

! 

is thoroughly conversant with the Vietnamese and Engllsh 
that she has made the above translation from the attached 
ument and that it is a true and correct copy to the best 

ge and belief. /It;a- Q. ~.#L---~ 

BOA N. NGUYEN 

Subscrib~ d and sworn to before me on September 25, 1901. 

-"~{)~Cb\ 4-<. ~~-------
LONG K. NGUYEN 



MR. DIRECIUR 
AMERICAN EM:3ASSY 
ORDERLY DEPAR'IDRE POOGRAM (0I:l') 
BOX 58 
APO SAN FRANCISCO, CA 96346-0001 

U 'IHI 'l1\N 

August 30, 1989 

Reference: IVt 029-884 

stJBJ:EX:T: SPCNsoRSItrp & ~ FUR EX-POLITICAL PRtOCNER'S 
AGnSSIOO INIO '!HE US. 

Dear Mr. Director, ; 
; 

My name is U '1\u TAN, presently residin;J at the alxwe 

address. 

11m enclosing ~e.w:i.th a ropy of amp Release Order am. 
its certified tranSlation for TRAN m::c 'llIANfI, wID is 11'¥ 

• ~ • "M~'_W 

brother in law (Ht.u:tand of U '!HI Ht.XH;, 11'¥ blood sister), 
" . f' - .. 

presently livi.n:J in Vietnam at: 431 N'3UYEN VAN I.IXK; F. 12, 

Q. 6, TP /II) au MINH, VIETNAM. 

It is respectfully requested consideration for ad.ssicn 

into the United States be given to his case. 

We're willing to SJ;XJIlSOr him, his imnediate family afd 

pranise to be fully responsible for their admission into the 

USA. 

YaIr consideriition and assistance in this matter will be 
" 

greatly appreciated.. 

• 
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POLITICAL PRISONER 
FILE .: 

ORJ>EltLY DEtAltTUllB PlOCINI 

AFFIDAVIT or RELATIONSHIP 
___________________ - ~~~ _________________________________________________ ~ _1 

1. TO BE COMPLETED BY ULlTIVE/n.IIlm lit U •• ,: - ! ' . l' r , . ' • 

--------------------~~~~~~----~--T~~~~--~~~-~-.~~-~--------~--~-~~~- . I ~~l 
YOUR NAKE: II 7h!h . · 'Zl'ft1I , YOUI ALIElt STATUI 111 ..... ...,;, t ..... _- -..= .... ' _ ............ ~'._d.~) 

. • . . , J I '.$ ' l ' • 

DATE OF BIRTH: t2-'$l..r~ lViJ .. !.:" , ' ,( U.S.CITlZllt rtRuaberl'·.,. h : ,"~' : · • . ' .. 
PLAC,E~ OF' inR]~~;·.~ '·:~btJ/V/rk;Jlhi:~'.~ERMANENr RESIDINT }gf A-.23 - f'Z7 - zct 
ADDRESS IN U.S.: llEPOOU 17.:;;;A-____ 'aH&\IIO ..... ' __ _ 

~ r I. ' - - --

, W£-&r~tiJJ.57Ef..~' eft' 9.td3 DATI or INTRY lITO U.S.I 
-= .1& ~ • -

10 I IV /79 
eo • I clay I yrar 

TELEPHONE: (HOME) . PROM WHICH COUNTRY? , ........-: 
(WOIUC) . -

VOLUNTARY AGENCY WHICH YOU ARE t«)W 1M CORTACT WITH: tI c-t:.c, t ' 

\ ,. r, 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------_._--------
II. INFORMATION oi APPLICABtS 1. ~1!TRAK 

----~.----~~-------------------------------------------------------------------------~-----
IMPORTANT: "The Prlne1pal Applicant (P.A.)- 18 yout cloBut relatt •• to t" ebft.1der'" . 

for U.S. entry. .~ 
NAME OF PRINCIPAL AP~LICANT (P ~A.): ?:eA1tV ~C 711#tvrr 
ADDRESS IN. VIETNAH: ~31 )JbL/~/\J IIhV U/aoG ,tit Q6,LP #c'M ~ 

I ' 
HAVE YOU FILED lHHIG~ VISA PETITIONS? Jt&2 CATEGOlY? 

......,....- » 
DATE AND PLACE OF FILiNG: 

--------T-?--YE------------Z/'~-~--~-·l-?--~----------~~ 
DOES P.A. HAVE VIETNAMESE EXIT PERM I . S NO nUnDr. ------.... ---=------
I AM THE: HUSBAND 17. WIFE 17. PAllENT i7, CHILD n, BROTHEl D, 111ft. iT, ' I OTHER (a_ify)' - &S~;{'. :;;v U«2 o. m. PRINCIPAL I.PrLlCAltt. 

List below the persoJ s to be considered for admission to the U.S. In the coldlft 
MS (Marital Status) t ' dicate married (M), divorced (D), widowed (V), or sinal. (I). " 

NAME ! DATE! PLACE 
IN VIETNAMESE ORIER !OF BUTH! OP BUTH 

! llLAfI.Oi! ' , 
!81XtMS . : TO P.A. ! ADDU •• Ii .11tlWC 

. i !mo/da/yr! 

l.~ ,7l?MA/I;r2c 7~# ;~/lQly?;' t/.wtvM1 

2. [I 2//L . .£//M/k= ~# IB l.r/~ II 

3.7f:?AAi !hit' YEN ;:; I~ t"t! II 

7 . 
4. I I 

5. I I 

6. I I 

7. I I 

8. , I I 

9. I I 

10. I I 

ll. 
' I 

I I 

12. I I 

I I , 
1r ' , .r' a -, 13. . 

14. I I 

' 1 ' 

ODP-A (0069f: 02/87) ++ THIS POlK IS PUE: IT MAt 81 IEPllODUCID It AlfTORl -++ 
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',. -, .,.J ""'.T l 
---------------~~~----J--------------~---~---------------------------------------------------
III. FAMILY TREE ; , 

• f , ~ 

----------------------~----------------------------------------------------------------------,i ' 

THE INFORMATION BELOW,ELATES TO YOU. THE'U.S.A. RELATIVE. 

List all of your relat~~es requested below even if they are aIrea4, li.ted on 1t •• it:H .1t".e 
include relatives who _re already in tbe U.S.A. or otber countries ae vel1 •• tho •• td Vletnam. 
We must establish yourtentire family. (If there i.not enough rooa. eontiaue Oft •• ~at.t'· iheet.) 

," ; 

NAME r 
1: 

! DATE OF ! COUNTRY !MARRIED? !tlVIHC! 
!SEX! BIRTH OF !(circle or 

!mo/day/yr! BIRTH! one) DEAD?! 
!! ! 

!M/F! 
I 

//i Y •• /No 
A. Your husband/wife: 

B. Your other husbands. i ves: 
'j' 'IF' I. .M • 

,. !M/F! 
~. Your children: , i 

II TM Tt;YC'l Mdl ~ , ! M(f.~ 11.1-Y , , 

D. Your parents: 
// ~'A)(UB/ 

70 T /1,/ i7tJ.4t' 
i:-:- Your brothers 

llLU T/Il 
( 2) 

(3) 

(4 ) 

", }.' 

" 

i: , 

!M/F~ 

!M/F! 

!M/F~ 

!M/F~ 

! Ye./No 
i . 
! Yes/No t ., 
i 

t7@W~NO 
Y.e/lfo ,! t 

( i 

t . 
t • 

. . 

YeslNo 

YeslNo 

YeslNo 

YeslNo 

I' lHo 

I' 

It 

" 
Yes/No 

f, YeslNo 

i . 

, .. 
i . . 

( 5) tI " I YeslNo If 

ADDRtss 

~: , 

It 

"" Q f 

, , 

, - t ~1 h"" . 

I, 

-----------------------,.,-----------------------------.::---------------------..;..-------------..... ---
If the Pr i nei al Applic 'nt or any aceollpanlinl relative in Vietnam was aU. S. Govern.ent 
employee, please complee this section. 

~ ", 

NAt-IE OF EMPLOYEE: 

AGENCY: r7 EMBASSY ,l,/7 USAID/USOM. 
SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICEJ--

17 CORDS, s. 17 bUllY IMACV IOAO t 

--------------------------~~----------------~--------~-----
t "., 

• t °c t"·,· \P~' .~~ "·"aT'" LAST POSITION: 

Dt'RATION OF EMPLOYMENT:, FROM .PLACE: 
" -----~'"'-

NAME OF LAST SUPER.VlSO~: _____ .....L ____ UASOM ,FOil SEPAIATIOlh r ,. 

'I' 

SUTIOO/D~ISl~/~FlC~~ ___________ -~----------------
LAST POSITION: ---'...,'11-'-' ____________ LAST ,GRADEr 

DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT:, FROM PLACE: 
-------------~ 

t r 

NAME OF LAST SUPERVISORi' I!ASOR POll SEPARAtioN. 
------------~~------

! -

ODP-A (0069f: 02/81) ++ THIS FORM IS PREE; IT KAY BI UPIlODUCBD 1'1 ,.~Od ++ 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------~----
IV. (B) U.S. GOVEllNKENT TRAINING OR SCHOOLING IN VIETNAM 

-------------------~.---------------------------------------------------------------------------
Was any training or t choOling 
any accompanying rel tive? 

prOVidjd by the U.S. Government for the Principal Applicant or 
Yes _/ No / I 

FOR: (NAME) --=_----'~u..t ___________ ---::o .... c~-' _ _=___=__ ____ .:....__ ....:;;;;;:;;"__-

j Z 
DATE: FROM - SCHOOL PLACE DESCRIBE 

______________ -2~--~------------------~~----------------~~--~-------------

------------------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------.-
V. NT 

------------------- ---------------------------------------------------------------------------

NAME OF EMPLOYEE: 

COMPANY/ORGANIZATIO 

PLACE: 

JOB DESCRIPTION: 

EMPLOYEE NO.: 

REASON FOR SEPARATION: 

any accompanying relative worked for a U.S. company or 
this section. 

JOB TITLE: 

/ SUPERVISOR'S NAME: 

PAYROLL NO.: 

I 

N/~E OF PREVIOUS COMPANY/ORGANIZATION: 

PREVIOUS JOB TITLE: 
--~~~~~~~~----~ 

SUPERVISO~iS NAME: 

I'L\CE: 

JOM DESCRIPTION: 

. EHPLOYEE NO.: 

REASON FOR SEPARATION: 

FROM-~' TO: -----------------
BADGE NO. :/ _______ _ PAYROLL NO.: 

VI. TRAINING OR SduOOLING OUTSID VIETNAM 
--------------_----1_------------ ----~-----------------------~---------------------------------
If the Principal Ap~licant or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was trained or ed~cated 
outside Vietnam, pl_ase complete this section. 

NANE Of STUDENT / TRAINEE: 

DESCRIPTION OF COURSES: 

?LACF: 

NAME OF SCHOOL:. ______________ "----

/ 

GREE/CERTIFICATE: 

Wttl) P Al V FOR THE TRAiNING? 

IWI\/,T r ')~. OF TRAININd. FROM -------'--7.L-------- TO __ -------------

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE: NAME OF SCHOOL: 
-----------------~---

DESCRIPTION OF COURS S: 

PLACE: DEGREE/CERJ7FltA.rE: 

WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING? ~ 
OORATIONOFTRMNIOO t F~-M------------~-- -:~.'~-T-O-------------------------

-2/ --------

ODP-A (0069f: 02/87~ ++ THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE -++ 
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------------------~----------------------------.---------------------------------------------
VII. VDTDKIIB IIOVIIlGIDT OR MlLITAl.Y saVICE . 

~;-~~~-~;~~~~;-:: aay-~~~~~;-:~~~~-worked for t~~;;~~~~-~:;_~~:~-:~-
served in the Vietl •• ilitary prior to 1975, plea •• coaplete thil •• ction. 

I ~ 
NAIll OF PElSON: ~ AJW2c; z#;ritr;/l- MINISTRY OR MILItdY UBIT: ,~CG ~'Att9V/ 

TITLE Oil 1WQt: ~G') .:i1ultt.r2' ~ttiw,L PLACE: !?'#&1W't e//t!:FPf/ht4 
FROM: If TO r:;; 197.1- JOB DESCRIPTION: __ 

------~------~~~--------
LIST ANY AWARDS, HDATIONS, OR MEDALS RECEIVED FROM THE U.S. GOVERHMENT: 

DID YOUR RELATIVES lUC. CLOSELY WITH AMERICANS? YES ~ NO I-I IF YES, 
PLEASE DESCRIBE: 

RICAN ADVISORS: 
---~---------~~~~------------~~~~~~~. 

NAME: DURATION: FROM _________ TO _~ _ ___:....;....~..:;..:...-

-----------------~----------~----------------~~-------------------------------------------------
IX. REMAHS I 

-------------------~------------------------------------------------------~--------------------
Are there any speciJl considerations or comments that would affect your relatives' eligibility? , 

, 
.. 

IF MORE SPACE IS HE latSSAllY FOR YOU TO ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMATION ABOUT ANY OF THE ITEMS 
REQUESTED ON THIS A ~lDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE THAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARATE SHEET TO BE ATTACHED 
TO THE AFFIDAVIT. _IS WILL BE NECESSAPl IF HORE THAN ONE FAMILY KEMBER WORDD FOR THE U.S. 
GOVERNMENT. AU. S. (bMP ANY, OR THE VI~TNAMESE GOVEUKENT. 

I 

-------------------~------------------------------------------------------~--------------------
X. NOTAllIZATION It 
-------------------~---------------------------------------------------------------------------
I swear that the a e informatio is true. i understand that any false statement could 
jeopardize my immigt.tion I in the United States. 

NOTE: 

." 

~ 

~~u~Jcribed and Iworn to me 
this ...d.Cl.:/IL. day of ¥ , 19.£L 

I 

I 
My commission expires: ~/1 Iff" L. 

-

- - ClAL 

Q WAN.WINK 
NOTAA'I' PU8UC • CAUfORNA 

ORAN~ CO\JHTY 
. 111 Convn. ElDIrIS S,pt 19, 1!l92 

If you are a tefugee or Permanent Resident Alien, please attach a copy of your 1-94 
(refugee) or 1-151/1-551 (Permanent Resident Alien) green card to the completed 
affidavit. Do not photocopy your NaturaliEation Certificate. , --, 

ODP-A (0069f: 02/87) ++ THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE -++ 




